
Congratulations to our Junior 
Ballroom & Latin Dancers on 

making the Online 
Live Festival of Dance 

Live Semi Finals & Finals

EVENT 13

Name

Lauren Hunt

Georgina Sheffield

Beatrice Morabito

Alexander Ball

Flora Fisher

Lilly Judson 

Josie Jobson 

Micael Carabott

Amelie Smith

Joshua Secular

EVENT 14

Name

Crystal Selvey

Zac Fisher

Samantha Owoc

Ruby Wiltshire

Gemma Pratt

Madison Brown

Paige Smith

Mariah Brincat

Amelia Cox

Alfie Tilson

Chanelle Briffa

Lauren Routledge

EVENT 15

Name

Hannah Scott

Laila Khan

Sterling Hexter

Maia Crayford

Sophie Fellows

EVENT 16

Name

Crystal Selvey

Zac Fisher

Lauren Hunt

Georgina Sheffield

Lexie Pratt

Ruby White

Neveah Flores-Nunez

Elizabeth Coburn

Sophie Fellows

Paige Smith

Micael Carabott

Rose Vikram

Lauren Routledge

EVENT 17

Zi Han Zhang

Francesca Grech

Martha Carmichael

Flora Fisher

Isabella Long

Miekala Scicluna

Micael Carabott

Mariah Zammit

Lauren Hunt

Alexa Chan

Georgina Sheffield

Annabelle Lee

EVENT 18

Name

Zac Fisher

Tiger-Lily Durante

KEONA WILLIAMS

Daniel Mooney

Crystal Selvey

Charlie Brown

Madison Brown

Hero Chan

Chanelle Briffa

Amelia Cox

Courtney Diprose

Lauren Routledge

EVENT19

Name

Laila Khan

Sterling Hexter

Maia Crayford

EVENT 20

Name

Iris O'Byrne

Hannah Scott

Megan Smith

Zac Fisher

Sophie Fellows

Zi Han Zhang

Elizabeth Coburn

Paige Smith

Amelia Cox

Courtney Diprose

Lucy Boulter


